
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Aug 2021 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Angiosperm Anatomy & Embryology

19UBO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2015001 AJNA L S 19UHN111.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7

2 U2015003 ARATHI SASIDHARAN B 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 20 37 57 5.7 D 17.1

3 U2015004 Asiya. K 19UHN111.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 20 30 50 5.0 D 15.0

4 U2015005 ASWATHY A 19UHN111.1 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 20 51 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 19 35 54 5.4 D 16.2

5 U2015006 DAYA S 19UHN111.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 17 19 36 3.6 F 10.8

6 U2015008 FATHIMA S 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1

7 U2015009 JASMINE J 19UHN111.1 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 19 21 40 4.0 F 12.0

8 U2015010 KAVYA G 19UHN111.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 20 38 58 5.8 D 17.4

9 U2015011 PRINCY F 19UHN111.1 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 19 16 35 3.5 F 10.5

10 U2015012 REVATHY R 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1

11 U2015014 SAINABA J S 19UHN111.1 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1

12 U2015015 SRUTHI KRISHNAN M U 19UHN111.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 19 21 40 4.0 F 12.0

13 U2015016 SRUTHY JOHNSON 19UHN111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 20 29 49 4.9 E 14.7

14 U2015017 VANDITHA B G 19UHN111.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 3 17 13 30 3.0 F 9.0

15 U2015018 KENSON J 19UHN111.1 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 17 24 41 4.1 F 12.3

16 U2015019 S PRINCE 19UHN111.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 19 5 24 2.4 F 7.2

17 U2015021 AAGI SAMSON 19UML111.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6

18 U2015022 ABHIRAMY S 19UML111.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 19 16 35 3.5 F 10.5

19 U2015023 ABIYA G 19UML111.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 20 53 73 7.3 B 21.9

20 U2015024 ADITHYA MOHAN A 19UML111.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6

21 U2015025 ADITHYA PRAKASH 19UML111.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 19 14 33 3.3 F 9.9

22 U2015027 ANJU VISWANATH 19UML111.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 19 17 36 3.6 F 10.8

23 U2015028 ASHLY J 19UML111.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 3 20 11 31 3.1 F 9.3

24 U2015029 ASHWINI P G 19UML111.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 19 16 35 3.5 F 7.0 3 18 10 28 2.8 F 8.4

25 U2015030 AYISHA SHAJI 19UML111.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 3 19 10 29 2.9 F 8.7

26 U2015031 BEXEY BENSI 19UML111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1

27 U2015032 BIJITHA B 19UML111.1 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 19 8 27 2.7 F 8.1

28 U2015033 CLINCY CLEATUS 19UML111.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5

29 U2015034 Dona catharein 19UML111.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6 3 19 16 35 3.5 F 10.5

30 U2015035 HEMIYA S 19UML111.1 4 19 31 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4

31 U2015036 JESSY GEORGE 19UML111.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 18 22 40 4.0 F 8.0 3 15 12 27 2.7 F 8.1

32 U2015037 LEKSHMI S KUMAR 19UML111.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 19 19 38 3.8 F 11.4

33 U2015038 LIYA TEDY 19UML111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 19 17 36 3.6 F 10.8

34 U2015039 NAVYA KRISHNAN B 19UML111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2

35 U2015040 P V S MOURYA 19UML111.1 4 19 23 42 4.2 F 16.8 2 19 24 43 4.3 F 8.6 3 17 7 24 2.4 F 7.2
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Angiosperm Anatomy & Embryology

19UBO141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2015041 PARVATHY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 19 22 41 4.1 F 12.3

37 U2015042 REHNA G 19UML111.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 3 20 48 68 6.8 C 20.4

38 U2015043 SONIYA S RAJ 19UML111.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6

39 U2015045 ABHIMON A 19UML111.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 3 19 11 30 3.0 F 9.0

40 U2015047 AKHIL P S 19UML111.1 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 19 6 25 2.5 F 5.0 3 19 1 20 2.0 F 6.0

41 U2015048 AKHIL S 19UML111.1 4 8 41 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 17 32 49 4.9 E 9.8 3 16 4 20 2.0 F 6.0

42 U2015049 ANANDU M 19UML111.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 20 10 30 3.0 F 9.0

43 U2015050 DENU DEVARAJ 19UML111.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 17 23 40 4.0 F 8.0 3 18 17 35 3.5 F 10.5

44 U2015051 JITHIN JOHN MOTHA 19UML111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 19 16 35 3.5 F 10.5

45 U2015052 K G AMARNATH 19UML111.1 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 17 6 23 2.3 F 6.9

46 U2015053 MIDHUL M 19UML111.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 19 12 31 3.1 F 9.3

47 U2015054 ROSHAN CHRISTOPHER 19UML111.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1

48 U2015055 SAJIN S 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 20 38 58 5.8 D 17.4
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry

19UCH131.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Animal Diversity I

19UZO131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2015001 AJNA L S 19UHN111.1 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0

2 U2015003 ARATHI SASIDHARAN B 19UHN111.1 2 20 41 61 6.1 C 12.2 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4

3 U2015004 Asiya. K 19UHN111.1 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4

4 U2015005 ASWATHY A 19UHN111.1 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 18 33 51 5.1 D 10.2

5 U2015006 DAYA S 19UHN111.1 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 2 17 16 33 3.3 F 6.6

6 U2015008 FATHIMA S 19UHN111.1 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 18 16 34 3.4 F 6.8

7 U2015009 JASMINE J 19UHN111.1 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4

8 U2015010 KAVYA G 19UHN111.1 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 2 18 33 51 5.1 D 10.2

9 U2015011 PRINCY F 19UHN111.1 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 0 18 1.8 F 3.6

10 U2015012 REVATHY R 19UHN111.1 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4

11 U2015014 SAINABA J S 19UHN111.1 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 18 5 23 2.3 F 4.6

12 U2015015 SRUTHI KRISHNAN M U 19UHN111.1 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 19 9 28 2.8 F 5.6

13 U2015016 SRUTHY JOHNSON 19UHN111.1 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 18 21 39 3.9 F 7.8

14 U2015017 VANDITHA B G 19UHN111.1 2 18 36 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 18 19 37 3.7 F 7.4

15 U2015018 KENSON J 19UHN111.1 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 17 16 33 3.3 F 6.6

16 U2015019 S PRINCE 19UHN111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 17 8 25 2.5 F 5.0

17 U2015021 AAGI SAMSON 19UML111.1 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4

18 U2015022 ABHIRAMY S 19UML111.1 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

19 U2015023 ABIYA G 19UML111.1 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 4.0

20 U2015024 ADITHYA MOHAN A 19UML111.1 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6

21 U2015025 ADITHYA PRAKASH 19UML111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0

22 U2015027 ANJU VISWANATH 19UML111.1 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 17 18 35 3.5 F 7.0

23 U2015028 ASHLY J 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 10 28 2.8 F 5.6

24 U2015029 ASHWINI P G 19UML111.1 2 19 10 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 16 1 17 1.7 F 3.4

25 U2015030 AYISHA SHAJI 19UML111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 19 21 40 4.0 F 8.0

26 U2015031 BEXEY BENSI 19UML111.1 2 20 39 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

27 U2015032 BIJITHA B 19UML111.1 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 18 12 30 3.0 F 6.0

28 U2015033 CLINCY CLEATUS 19UML111.1 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2

29 U2015034 Dona catharein 19UML111.1 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6

30 U2015035 HEMIYA S 19UML111.1 2 19 16 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 16 5 21 2.1 F 4.2

31 U2015036 JESSY GEORGE 19UML111.1 2 18 22 40 4.0 F 8.0 2 15 7 22 2.2 F 4.4

32 U2015037 LEKSHMI S KUMAR 19UML111.1 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6

33 U2015038 LIYA TEDY 19UML111.1 2 19 20 39 3.9 F 7.8 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0

34 U2015039 NAVYA KRISHNAN B 19UML111.1 2 18 68 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6

35 U2015040 P V S MOURYA 19UML111.1 2 19 15 34 3.4 F 6.8 2 16 4 20 2.0 F 4.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Theoretical Chemistry

19UCH131.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Animal Diversity I

19UZO131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2015041 PARVATHY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8

37 U2015042 REHNA G 19UML111.1 2 20 56 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6

38 U2015043 SONIYA S RAJ 19UML111.1 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8

39 U2015045 ABHIMON A 19UML111.1 2 19 13 32 3.2 F 6.4 2 16 5 21 2.1 F 4.2

40 U2015047 AKHIL P S 19UML111.1 2 19 13 32 3.2 F 6.4 2 18 0 18 1.8 F 3.6

41 U2015048 AKHIL S 19UML111.1 2 12 16 28 2.8 F 5.6 2 14 6 20 2.0 F 4.0

42 U2015049 ANANDU M 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 19 8 27 2.7 F 5.4

43 U2015050 DENU DEVARAJ 19UML111.1 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6

44 U2015051 JITHIN JOHN MOTHA 19UML111.1 2 20 23 43 4.3 F 8.6 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2

45 U2015052 K G AMARNATH 19UML111.1 2 19 10 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 16 7 23 2.3 F 4.6

46 U2015053 MIDHUL M 19UML111.1 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0

47 U2015054 ROSHAN CHRISTOPHER 19UML111.1 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8

48 U2015055 SAJIN S 19UML111.1 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course II

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2015001 AJNA L S 19UHN111.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 127.4 7.96 B PASSED

2 U2015003 ARATHI SASIDHARAN B 19UHN111.1 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 108.4 6.78 C PASSED

3 U2015004 Asiya. K 19UHN111.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 101.2 6.33 C PASSED

4 U2015005 ASWATHY A 19UHN111.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 106.3 6.64 C PASSED

5 U2015006 DAYA S 19UHN111.1 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6  -  - F FAILED

6 U2015008 FATHIMA S 19UHN111.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

7 U2015009 JASMINE J 19UHN111.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED

8 U2015010 KAVYA G 19UHN111.1 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8 103.8 6.49 C PASSED

9 U2015011 PRINCY F 19UHN111.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

10 U2015012 REVATHY R 19UHN111.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 114.9 7.18 B PASSED

11 U2015014 SAINABA J S 19UHN111.1 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED

12 U2015015 SRUTHI KRISHNAN M U 19UHN111.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4  -  - F FAILED

13 U2015016 SRUTHY JOHNSON 19UHN111.1 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8  -  - F FAILED

14 U2015017 VANDITHA B G 19UHN111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED

15 U2015018 KENSON J 19UHN111.1 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5  -  - F FAILED

16 U2015019 S PRINCE 19UHN111.1 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6  -  - F FAILED

17 U2015021 AAGI SAMSON 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 128.6 8.04 A PASSED

18 U2015022 ABHIRAMY S 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5  -  - F FAILED

19 U2015023 ABIYA G 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5  -  - F FAILED

20 U2015024 ADITHYA MOHAN A 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 117.9 7.37 B PASSED

21 U2015025 ADITHYA PRAKASH 19UML111.1 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

22 U2015027 ANJU VISWANATH 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED

23 U2015028 ASHLY J 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2  -  - F FAILED

24 U2015029 ASHWINI P G 19UML111.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8  -  - F FAILED

25 U2015030 AYISHA SHAJI 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED

26 U2015031 BEXEY BENSI 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 107.0 6.69 C PASSED

27 U2015032 BIJITHA B 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED

28 U2015033 CLINCY CLEATUS 19UML111.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 128.4 8.03 A PASSED

29 U2015034 Dona catharein 19UML111.1 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED

30 U2015035 HEMIYA S 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9  -  - F FAILED

31 U2015036 JESSY GEORGE 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED

32 U2015037 LEKSHMI S KUMAR 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED

33 U2015038 LIYA TEDY 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5  -  - F FAILED

34 U2015039 NAVYA KRISHNAN B 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 138.7 8.67 A PASSED

35 U2015040 P V S MOURYA 19UML111.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5  -  - F FAILED
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course II

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2015041 PARVATHY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2  -  - F FAILED

37 U2015042 REHNA G 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 119.4 7.46 B PASSED

38 U2015043 SONIYA S RAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 123.3 7.71 B PASSED

39 U2015045 ABHIMON A 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED

40 U2015047 AKHIL P S 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

41 U2015048 AKHIL S 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

42 U2015049 ANANDU M 19UML111.1 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1  -  - F FAILED

43 U2015050 DENU DEVARAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5  -  - F FAILED

44 U2015051 JITHIN JOHN MOTHA 19UML111.1 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5  -  - F FAILED

45 U2015052 K G AMARNATH 19UML111.1 3 19 42 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED

46 U2015053 MIDHUL M 19UML111.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED

47 U2015054 ROSHAN CHRISTOPHER 19UML111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 139.0 8.69 A PASSED

48 U2015055 SAJIN S 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 116.3 7.27 B PASSED
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